
Page 1 of 1

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACA NO - IOIA I

2. AMENDMWJNTMODIF1CATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISIr1ON/PU RCHASE RQ. NO.

M004 Ju 23 2z" ADM-06-436

6. ISSUED BY coDe 3100 7. ADMINISTEREOD Y O DE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Contract Management Branch No. I Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

I. NAME ANDADDRESS OFCONTRACTOR INx. , s', )asy, true at ZIPCode) )A- A.MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

OFFICEMAX INCORPORATED
OFFICEMAX GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 9as DATED (SEE ITEM 11

6745 BUSINESS PKWY IA. MOoIFICATION OF CONTRACTIODEO• No.

GS 14FOO35K NRC- 10-06-436

ELKRIDGE MD 210756340 Modification No. 4
50B. DATED (SHE ITEM 13)

cone DUNS879436640 FACILITY CODE X 07-16-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended a4 set forta in Item 14. Th houran date specified for receipt ofOffers F-'i extended. p is not extended.

M must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hout and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following metods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returming _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate leter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submltted, such change may be made
by telegram.or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.
t2. ACCOUNTNG AND APPRDORUATION OATA Ofrm,,ir.d) See Line Item 14. Description of Amendment/Modification

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
TIX) A. TIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUEI PURSUANT TO: (Specify mabomly) THE CHANfESSET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARIE MADE IN THE CGNTRACrORDEk NO. IN ITEM IA.

R TEE ABOVE NUMaERED CONTRACT/OEDER IS MODIFIEDTO REFLECTTIHE ADMINISTRATIVEC HANGOES 1tt-h mbg. mpeqiamaffi aVwpiatim d4". a•a.)
SET FORTH IN TIt 14, PURSUANT IOTHE AUTHORITY OF FAIL 45.I1030}.

C. T•hIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUJRSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTcse "tsap type .rAr.asrr dt .. ftwmyi Extension of Period of Performance

X Incremental Funding

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ .isnot. [flis required to sign this document and return _ copies us the issuing office.

14. DESC•P7TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATIoN ID by UCF ,aar , E p.relrd4.aooliraudorrantdu i el wlom troribte•

The purpose of this modification is to: I) extend the period of performance from September 21, 2007 to December 3], 2007
and, 2) obligate funding with the Accounting and Appropriation Data listed below for Delivery Order. NRC-10-06-436.

12. Accounting and Appropriation Data
B&R: 74015-5B1306 Job Code: D2334 BOC: 2610 APPN: X0200 Obligated Amount: $75,000.00

B&R: 74015-SB1 306 Job Code: D2348 BOC: 2610 APPN: X0200 Obligated Amount: $8,000.00
B&R: 74015-5B1306 Job Code: D2350 BOC: 2610 APPN: X0200 Obligated Amount: $90,000.00

This modification obligates funding in the amount ofi173,000.00.
The current rates for Delivery Order NRC-10-06-436 will be honored for the extension through December 31, 2007.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

I5A. NAME AND I-CTLEOFSIONEE (rsP-jirI 1ISA. NAME AND TITLE OPCONTRACTING OFISCEE (Tprs-is1

,-. ,Sharlene McCubbin

~ ~ ~Contracting Officer

ISE.= ~IL~ToR'F , D AE SIGNEDR 168 IEP 1c.. ATh SIGNED~ N ~55 troroaor gffBy

NSN 734411-(I52-t80M
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORMS 3D v.I-tI
Prssrbnl by GSA- FAR (41 SPit 01.4i

At 16 1097

TEMPLATE - ADMOD0 ADM002


